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Jakub
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Bartosz
Jakub
Pawet
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Adam
Jakub
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Klub
"Piekarnia Nowakowscy"

Klub
"Velo A Bike"
"Veroni Pak"

"GARAZ MTB TEAM"

"Velo A Bike"

"Veroni Pak"
"PMB Logistyka"

WIATRAKOWA WYRYPA
Wabrzezno 22.06.2024r.

Miejscowos¢ Dystans
Wabrzezno "160 km"
Miejscowos¢ Dystans
Koto "160 km"
Metno "160 km"
Bydgoszcz "160 km"
Brodnica "160 km"
Torunh "160 km"
Ktodawa "160 km"
Miejscowosé Dystans
Wabrzezno "160 km"
Miejscowosé¢ Dystans
Wabrzezno "160 km"
Golub-Dobrzyn  "160 km"
Metno "160 km"
Strona 1

'Kategoria 1"
"Mezczyzni(16-29lat) — "

'Kategoria 1"
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) — "
"Mezczyzni(30-39lat) — "

'Kategoria 1"
"Mezczyzni(40-49lat) — "

'Kategoria 1"
"MezczyZni(50-59lat) — "
"Mezczyzni(50-59lat) — "
"Mezczyzni(50-59lat) — "

Mezczyzni kat wiek
Dyst. 160km

"Nr startoWynik 1 (25)

38

08:55:21.01

"Nr startoWynik 1 (25)

32
40
36
34
35
31

06:06:38.98
07:29:57.21
07:52:30.11
08:04:33.03
08:04:44.89
08:07:51.30

"Nr startoWynik 1 (25)

37

07:52:28.53

"Nr startoWynik 1 (25)

39
33
41

07:29:56.93
07:50:46.08
07:50:53.83
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